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Jennifer Scholp 35 F_SCR_APF 93.2 UNL 0.7363 77.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 55 60 -65 60 152.5 107.5 115 125 125 277.5 204.32325 1-F_SCR_APF
Melissa Smock 36 F_SCR_APF 77.6 82.5 0.81755 80 87.5 -95 87.5 42.5 47.5 -50 47.5 135 65 72.5 77.5 77.5 212.5 173.729375 2-F_SCR_APF
Judy Cabael 23 F_JCR_APF 49.55 52 1.1495 85 87.5 -97.5 87.5 35 40 42.5 42.5 130 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 252.5 290.24875 1-F_JCR_APF
Sandy Lee 23 F_JR_APF 55 56 1.0591 70 72.5 80 80 40 45 47.5 47.5 127.5 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 240 254.184 1-F_JR_APF
Alex Adams 21 F_JR_APF 62.7 67.5 0.9535 75 85 -92.5 85 47.5 -50 50 50 135 95 105 -117.5 105 240 228.84 2-F_JR_APF
Kelly Guinn 23 F_JR_APF 77.7 82.5 0.8169 85 90 95 95 52.5 57.5 -60 57.5 152.5 100 105 110 110 262.5 214.43625 3-F_JR_APF
Aggie Rychtarczyk 16 F_TCR_2_APF 66.2 67.5 0.91345 95 100 105 105 42.5 47.5 -50 47.5 152.5 95 102.5 105 105 257.5 235.213375 1-F_TCR_2_APF
Felisha Pina 28 F_OCR_APF 61.2 67.5 0.9721 -87.5 87.5 97.5 97.5 55 60 -62.5 60 157.5 100 105 -112.5 105 262.5 255.17625 1-F_OCR_APF-67.5
Alyssa Burns 24 F_OCR_APF 60.9 67.5 0.9759 70 75 80 80 42.5 47.5 52.5 52.5 132.5 85 92.5 100 100 232.5 226.89675 2-F_OCR_APF-67.5
Mary Czaja 32 F_OCR_APF 73.1 75 0.8507 90 95 102.5 102.5 42.5 47.5 50 50 152.5 100 107.5 115 115 267.5 227.56225 1-F_OCR_APF-75
Kalynn Pierce 24 F_OCR_APF 70.9 75 0.8687 70 77.5 90 90 37.5 45 -52.5 45 135 75 92.5 95 95 230 199.801 2-F_OCR_APF-75
Ashley Kuhn 29 F_OR_APF 67.3 67.5 0.90175 85 102.5 -112.5 102.5 52.5 62.5 67.5 67.5 170 112.5 125 132.5 132.5 302.5 272.779375 1-F_OR_APF-67.5
Nikita Patel 28 F_OR_APF 80 82.5 0.80175 95 110 117.5 117.5 50 57.5 60 60 177.5 105 122.5 -142.5 122.5 300 240.525 1-F_OR_APF-82.5
Gianna Trombino 28 F_OR_APF 79.5 82.5 0.80495 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 57.5 -62.5 -62.5 57.5 160 117.5 125 132.5 132.5 292.5 235.447875 2-F_OR_APF-82.5
Jeff Franklin 39 M_SCR_APF 108.75 110 0.56425 -180 185 192.5 192.5 -130 -130 0 0 0 200 207.5 227.5 227.5 0 0 0
Joseph LoBue 38 M_SR_APF 119.45 125 0.55145 185 197.5 212.5 212.5 130 142.5 152.5 152.5 365 185 202.5 220 220 585 322.59825 1-M_SR_APF
Kevin Malinis 22 M_JR_APF 80.15 82.5 0.6567 182.5 195 200 200 105 -112.5 112.5 112.5 312.5 205 220 230 230 542.5 356.25975 1-M_JR_APF
Parth Patel 22 M_JR_APF 87.6 90 0.62135 130 142.5 155 155 65 80 92.5 92.5 247.5 155 175 185 185 432.5 268.733875 2-M_JR_APF
Ryan Cloud 21 M_JR_APF 78.9 82.5 0.6671 182.5 185 195 195 -117.5 -125 -132.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicholas Montejo 14 M_TR_1_APF 84.65 90 0.634 92.5 -105 105 105 75 -82.5 87.5 87.5 192.5 157.5 167.5 172.5 172.5 365 231.41 1-M_TR_1_APF
Frank Armea 24 M_OCR_APF 73.75 75 0.69685 172.5 182.5 192.5 192.5 120 127.5 132.5 132.5 325 205 217.5 227.5 227.5 552.5 385.009625 1-M_OCR_APF-75
Ryan Johnston 26 M_OCR_APF 84.2 90 0.6363 155 172.5 180 180 -105 -115 117.5 117.5 297.5 172.5 187.5 192.5 192.5 490 311.787 1-M_OCR_APF-90
Ibrahim Ahmad 16 M_OCR_APF 98.2 100 0.58585 185 197.5 207.5 207.5 115 125 127.5 127.5 335 205 215 -222.5 215 550 322.2175 1-M_OCR_APF-100
Drew Winkel 26 M_OCR_APF 95.8 100 0.59255 145 165 170 170 105 115 125 125 295 185 205 212.5 212.5 507.5 300.719125 2-M_OCR_APF-100
Colton Parchem 28 M_OCR_APF 123.45 125 0.5472 142.5 170 185 185 125 140 -145 140 325 187.5 210 232.5 232.5 557.5 305.064 1-M_OCR_APF-125
Alan Sickles 32 M_OR_APF 90 90 0.61185 175 187.5 195 195 125 145 150 150 345 175 190 202.5 202.5 547.5 334.987875 1-M_OR_APF-90
Matthew Cottonaro 32 M_OR_APF 89.1 90 0.6153 145 155 162.5 162.5 120 127.5 -132.5 127.5 290 192.5 205 215 215 505 310.7265 2-M_OR_APF-90
Chad LaMont 31 M_OR_APF 88.15 90 0.61885 120 130 142.5 142.5 92.5 105 110 110 252.5 175 190 200 200 452.5 280.029625 3-M_OR_APF-90
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Jennifer Scholp 35 F_SCR_APF 93.2 UNL 0.7363 170.8565192.9025203.9255203.9255 121.253 132.276 -143.299 132.276336.2015236.9945 253.529 275.575 275.575 611.7765 204.32325 1-F_SCR_APF
Melissa Smock 36 F_SCR_APF 77.6 82.5 0.81755 176.368192.9025-209.437192.9025 93.6955104.7185 -110.23 104.7185 297.621 143.299159.8335170.8565170.8565 468.4775 173.729375 2-F_SCR_APF
Judy Cabael 23 F_JCR_APF 49.55 52 1.1495 187.391192.9025-214.9485192.9025 77.161 88.184 93.6955 93.6955 286.598248.0175259.0405270.0635270.0635 556.6615 290.24875 1-F_JCR_APF
Sandy Lee 23 F_JR_APF 55 56 1.0591 154.322159.8335 176.368 176.368 88.184 99.207 104.7185104.7185281.0865225.9715236.9945248.0175248.0175 529.104 254.184 1-F_JR_APF
Alex Adams 21 F_JR_APF 62.7 67.5 0.9535 165.345 187.391-203.9255187.391104.7185 -110.23 110.23 110.23 297.621 209.437 231.483-259.0405231.483 529.104 228.84 2-F_JR_APF
Kelly Guinn 23 F_JR_APF 77.7 82.5 0.8169 187.391 198.414 209.437 209.437115.7415126.7645-132.276126.7645336.2015 220.46 231.483 242.506 242.506 578.7075 214.43625 3-F_JR_APF
Aggie Rychtarczyk 16 F_TCR_2_APF 66.2 67.5 0.91345 209.437 220.46 231.483 231.483 93.6955104.7185 -110.23 104.7185336.2015 209.437225.9715 231.483 231.483 567.6845 235.213375 1-F_TCR_2_APF
Felisha Pina 28 F_OCR_APF 61.2 67.5 0.9721 -192.9025192.9025214.9485214.9485 121.253 132.276-137.7875132.276347.2245 220.46 231.483-248.0175231.483 578.7075 255.17625 1-F_OCR_APF-67.5
Alyssa Burns 24 F_OCR_APF 60.9 67.5 0.9759 154.322 165.345 176.368 176.368 93.6955104.7185115.7415115.7415292.1095 187.391203.9255 220.46 220.46 512.5695 226.89675 2-F_OCR_APF-67.5
Mary Czaja 32 F_OCR_APF 73.1 75 0.8507 198.414 209.437225.9715225.9715 93.6955104.7185 110.23 110.23 336.2015 220.46 236.9945 253.529 253.529 589.7305 227.56225 1-F_OCR_APF-75
Kalynn Pierce 24 F_OCR_APF 70.9 75 0.8687 154.322170.8565 198.414 198.414 82.6725 99.207 -115.7415 99.207 297.621 165.345203.9255 209.437 209.437 507.058 199.801 2-F_OCR_APF-75
Ashley Kuhn 29 F_OR_APF 67.3 67.5 0.90175 187.391225.9715-248.0175225.9715115.7415137.7875148.8105148.8105 374.782248.0175 275.575292.1095292.1095 666.8915 272.779375 1-F_OR_APF-67.5
Nikita Patel 28 F_OR_APF 80 82.5 0.80175 209.437 242.506259.0405259.0405 110.23 126.7645 132.276 132.276391.3165 231.483270.0635-314.1555270.0635 661.38 240.525 1-F_OR_APF-82.5
Gianna Trombino 28 F_OR_APF 79.5 82.5 0.80495203.9255214.9485225.9715225.9715126.7645-137.7875-137.7875126.7645 352.736259.0405 275.575292.1095292.1095 644.8455 235.447875 2-F_OR_APF-82.5
Jeff Franklin 39 M_SCR_APF 108.75 110 0.56425 -396.828 407.851424.3855424.3855-286.598-286.598 0 0 0 440.92 457.4545501.5465501.5465 0 0 0
Joseph LoBue 38 M_SR_APF 119.45 125 0.55145 407.851435.4085468.4775468.4775 286.598314.1555336.2015336.2015 804.679 407.851446.4315 485.012 485.012 1289.691 322.59825 1-M_SR_APF
Kevin Malinis 22 M_JR_APF 80.15 82.5 0.6567 402.3395 429.897 440.92 440.92 231.483-248.0175248.0175248.0175688.9375 451.943 485.012 507.058 507.058 1195.9955 356.25975 1-M_JR_APF
Parth Patel 22 M_JR_APF 87.6 90 0.62135 286.598314.1555 341.713 341.713 143.299 176.368203.9255203.9255545.6385 341.713 385.805 407.851 407.851 953.4895 268.733875 2-M_JR_APF
Ryan Cloud 21 M_JR_APF 78.9 82.5 0.6671 402.3395 407.851 429.897 429.897-259.0405-275.575-292.1095 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicholas Montejo 14 M_TR_1_APF 84.65 90 0.634 203.9255-231.483 231.483 231.483 165.345-181.8795192.9025192.9025424.3855347.2245369.2705380.2935380.2935 804.679 231.41 1-M_TR_1_APF
Frank Armea 24 M_OCR_APF 73.75 75 0.69685380.2935402.3395424.3855424.3855 264.552281.0865292.1095292.1095 716.495 451.943479.5005501.5465501.5465 1218.0415 385.009625 1-M_OCR_APF-75
Ryan Johnston 26 M_OCR_APF 84.2 90 0.6363 341.713380.2935 396.828 396.828 -231.483-253.529259.0405259.0405655.8685380.2935413.3625424.3855424.3855 1080.254 311.787 1-M_OCR_APF-90
Ibrahim Ahmad 16 M_OCR_APF 98.2 100 0.58585 407.851435.4085457.4545457.4545 253.529 275.575281.0865281.0865 738.541 451.943 473.989-490.5235473.989 1212.53 322.2175 1-M_OCR_APF-100
Drew Winkel 26 M_OCR_APF 95.8 100 0.59255 319.667 363.759 374.782 374.782 231.483 253.529 275.575 275.575 650.357 407.851 451.943468.4775468.4775 1118.8345 300.719125 2-M_OCR_APF-100
Colton Parchem 28 M_OCR_APF 123.45 125 0.5472 314.1555 374.782 407.851 407.851 275.575 308.644 -319.667 308.644 716.495413.3625 462.966512.5695512.5695 1229.0645 305.064 1-M_OCR_APF-125
Alan Sickles 32 M_OR_APF 90 90 0.61185 385.805413.3625 429.897 429.897 275.575 319.667 330.69 330.69 760.587 385.805 418.874446.4315446.4315 1207.0185 334.987875 1-M_OR_APF-90
Matthew Cottonaro 32 M_OR_APF 89.1 90 0.6153 319.667 341.713358.2475358.2475 264.552281.0865-292.1095281.0865 639.334424.3855 451.943 473.989 473.989 1113.323 310.7265 2-M_OR_APF-90
Chad LaMont 31 M_OR_APF 88.15 90 0.61885 264.552 286.598314.1555314.1555203.9255 231.483 242.506 242.506556.6615 385.805 418.874 440.92 440.92 997.5815 280.029625 3-M_OR_APF-90
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Soutsakorn Kotlienthong 37 F_SR_APF 79.4 82.5 0.8056 77.5 87.5 107.5 107.5 52.5 55 60 60 167.5 77.5 92.5 100 100 267.5 215.498 1-F_SR_APF
Ashleena Cullen 22 F_JR_APF 63.85 67.5 0.9392 87.5 95 105 105 50 55 -65 55 160 97.5 115 -132.5 115 275 258.28 1-F_JR_APF
Heather Cerkan 25 F_OCR_APF 65.4 67.5 0.9222 102.5 112.5 122.5 122.5 65 72.5 77.5 77.5 200 135 140 147.5 147.5 347.5 320.4645 1-F_OCR_APF-67.5
Amy Scorby 32 F_OCR_APF 122.45 SHW 0.67475 57.5 60 65 65 47.5 50 55 55 120 102.5 112.5 137.5 137.5 257.5 173.748125 1-F_OCR_APF-SHW
Holly Tallent 26 F_OR_APF 61.8 67.5 0.9645 75 82.5 92.5 92.5 32.5 42.5 52.5 52.5 145 72.5 112.5 125 125 270 260.415 1-F_OR_APF-67.5
Rachel Schwind 25 F_OR_APF 70.3 75 0.87385 75 -90 90 90 40 45 -50 45 135 90 97.5 105 105 240 209.724 1-F_OR_APF-75
Rebecca McDonald 27 F_OR_APF 72.3 75 0.85715 70 75 85 85 37.5 42.5 45 45 130 87.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 232.5 199.287375 2-F_OR_APF-75
Micki Beltran 31 F_OR_APF 108.9 SHW 0.69365 -97.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 60 -62.5 -62.5 60 162.5 130 137.5 145 145 307.5 213.297375 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Jonathan Kelly 38 M_SCR_APF 114.1 125 0.55725 187.5 197.5 210 210 137.5 147.5 162.5 162.5 372.5 192.5 210 227.5 227.5 600 334.35 1-M_SCR_APF
Mark Cole 34 M_SCR_APF 89.5 90 0.61375 92.5 102.5 107.5 107.5 85 -92.5 -92.5 85 192.5 160 172.5 -182.5 172.5 365 224.01875 2-M_SCR_APF
Jim Melody 20 M_JCR_APF 124.65 125 0.54575 227.5 237.5 250 250 120 -125 -125 120 370 257.5 -265 -265 257.5 627.5 342.458125 1-M_JCR_APF
Joseph Johnson 16 M_TCR_2_APF 86.7 90 0.6251 162.5 170 180 180 115 120 122.5 122.5 302.5 190 202.5 210 210 512.5 320.36375 1-M_TCR_2_APF
Tony Zhang 25 M_OR_APF 93.8 100 0.5987 160 170 182.5 182.5 130 137.5 145 145 327.5 195 207.5 217.5 217.5 545 326.2915 1-M_OR_APF-100
Kyle Patenaude 32 M_OR_APF 111.1 125 0.56095 145 165 170 170 115 130 135 135 305 165 172.5 182.5 182.5 487.5 273.463125 1-M_OR_APF-125
Joseph King 27 M_OR_APF 116.2 125 0.5549 142.5 -147.5 147.5 147.5 70 80 -85 80 227.5 135 145 160 160 387.5 215.02375 2-M_OR_APF-125
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Soutsakorn Kotlienthong 37 F_SR_APF 79.4 82.5 0.8056 170.8565192.9025236.9945236.9945115.7415 121.253 132.276 132.276369.2705170.8565203.9255 220.46 220.46 589.7305 215.498 1-F_SR_APF
Ashleena Cullen 22 F_JR_APF 63.85 67.5 0.9392 192.9025 209.437 231.483 231.483 110.23 121.253 -143.299 121.253 352.736214.9485 253.529-292.1095253.529 606.265 258.28 1-F_JR_APF
Heather Cerkan 25 F_OCR_APF 65.4 67.5 0.9222 225.9715248.0175270.0635270.0635 143.299159.8335170.8565170.8565 440.92 297.621 308.644325.1785325.1785 766.0985 320.4645 1-F_OCR_APF-67.5
Amy Scorby 32 F_OCR_APF 122.45 SHW 0.67475126.7645 132.276 143.299 143.299104.7185 110.23 121.253 121.253 264.552225.9715248.0175303.1325303.1325 567.6845 173.748125 1-F_OCR_APF-SHW
Holly Tallent 26 F_OR_APF 61.8 67.5 0.9645 165.345181.8795203.9255203.9255 71.6495 93.6955115.7415115.7415 319.667159.8335248.0175 275.575 275.575 595.242 260.415 1-F_OR_APF-67.5
Rachel Schwind 25 F_OR_APF 70.3 75 0.87385 165.345 -198.414 198.414 198.414 88.184 99.207 -110.23 99.207 297.621 198.414214.9485 231.483 231.483 529.104 209.724 1-F_OR_APF-75
Rebecca McDonald 27 F_OR_APF 72.3 75 0.85715 154.322 165.345 187.391 187.391 82.6725 93.6955 99.207 99.207 286.598192.9025214.9485225.9715225.9715 512.5695 199.287375 2-F_OR_APF-75
Micki Beltran 31 F_OR_APF 108.9 SHW 0.69365-214.9485214.9485225.9715225.9715 132.276-137.7875-137.7875132.276358.2475 286.598303.1325 319.667 319.667 677.9145 213.297375 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Jonathan Kelly 38 M_SCR_APF 114.1 125 0.55725413.3625435.4085 462.966 462.966303.1325325.1785358.2475358.2475821.2135424.3855 462.966501.5465501.5465 1322.76 334.35 1-M_SCR_APF
Mark Cole 34 M_SCR_APF 89.5 90 0.61375203.9255225.9715236.9945236.9945 187.391-203.9255-203.9255187.391424.3855 352.736380.2935-402.3395380.2935 804.679 224.01875 2-M_SCR_APF
Jim Melody 20 M_JCR_APF 124.65 125 0.54575501.5465523.5925 551.15 551.15 264.552 -275.575-275.575 264.552 815.702567.6845-584.219-584.219567.6845 1383.3865 342.458125 1-M_JCR_APF
Joseph Johnson 16 M_TCR_2_APF 86.7 90 0.6251 358.2475 374.782 396.828 396.828 253.529 264.552270.0635270.0635666.8915 418.874446.4315 462.966 462.966 1129.8575 320.36375 1-M_TCR_2_APF
Tony Zhang 25 M_OR_APF 93.8 100 0.5987 352.736 374.782402.3395402.3395 286.598303.1325 319.667 319.667722.0065 429.897457.4545479.5005479.5005 1201.507 326.2915 1-M_OR_APF-100
Kyle Patenaude 32 M_OR_APF 111.1 125 0.56095 319.667 363.759 374.782 374.782 253.529 286.598 297.621 297.621 672.403 363.759380.2935402.3395402.3395 1074.7425 273.463125 1-M_OR_APF-125
Joseph King 27 M_OR_APF 116.2 125 0.5549 314.1555-325.1785325.1785325.1785 154.322 176.368 -187.391 176.368501.5465 297.621 319.667 352.736 352.736 854.2825 215.02375 2-M_OR_APF-125


